
Class Room No. Teacher Distro
Director 

of Education NA Monica Shah Education@JainSocietyDC.org

Nursery # 3 Kinnari Koradia Nursery-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

Pre-Alpha # 4 Dhara Shah & Mamta Shah
Student Aide: Sanika Shah Prealpha-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

A1 # 8 Dhruti Shah A1-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

A2 # 10 Nirali Mehta & Vaishali Chheda
Student Aide: Raina Shah A2-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

B1 # 11 Janki Shah & Poonam Jain & Sonal Sheth B1-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

B2 # 12
Stuti Shah & Saritha Surendramal (Golecha)

Mentor - Nita Shah
Student Aide: Haeli Shah

B2-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

C1 # 17 Jhalak Mehta & Monica Shah
Student Aide: Neil Shah C1-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

C2 # 19 Ami Mehul Doshi & Ami Jatin Shah
Student Aide: Harsvhi Shah C2-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

D1 # 20 Rakhi Shah & Palak Shah
Student Aide: Jaini Chheda D1-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

D2 # 25 Ripal Shah & Anupa Maru
Student Aide: Samkit Doshi D2-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

E1 & E2 # 22 Megha Doshi & Mahaveer Prabhu
Student Aides: Maneet Mehta & Khushi Doshi E-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

G # 24
Priyal Gandhi 

Substitute: Mansi Shah
Student Aides: Syna Lodaya & Parth Mehta

G-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

Hindi Class # 25 Shweta Jain & Pulkit Gangwal & Poonam Jain
Student Aide: Raj Bhansali Hindi-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

Gujarati Class # 24 Monali Shah & Kamlesh Shah & Ujjval Shah
Student Aide: Haeli Shah Gujarati-Class@JainSocietyDC.org

Student Sutra 
Class NA - Virtual

Nimesh Chheda (Lead)
Palak Shah & Payal Jain & Parul Jain & Harshil Jain

Mily Mehta & Viral Shah & Nita Shah
Sutra-Class@JainSocietyDC.org


